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Event Name Date Start Location Description
Varsity Swim and Dive Intersquad Meet Fri 08/18/2023 4:00 pm WA - Big Pool
Varsity Swim and Dive WA Relay Meet Fri 08/25/2023 5:00 pm WA - Big Pool
Varsity Swim and Dive vs. Sagemont &
American Heritage-Delray

Wed 09/06/2023 4:30 pm WA - Big Pool

Varsity Swim and Dive Christian School
Invitational Meet

Sat 09/09/2023 10:00 am WA - Big Pool

Varsity Swim and Dive vs. Grandview Prep
and Posnack

Thu 09/14/2023 4:00 pm WA - Big Pool

Varsity Swim and Dive Brophy Prep
Invitational

Sat 09/23/2023 9:00 am WA - Big Pool

Varsity Swim and Dive vs. Archbishop
McCarthy and North Broward Prep

Fri 09/29/2023 4:30 pm WA - Big Pool

Varsity Swim and Dive @ University
School

Wed 10/04/2023 4:30 pm University School

Varsity Swim and Dive Senior Day vs.
Calvary Christian

Tue 10/10/2023 4:30 pm WA - Big Pool

Varsity Swim and Dive @ American
Heritage

Wed 10/11/2023 3:30 pm American Heritage School

Varsity Swim and Dive District Finals Fri 10/20/2023 10:00 am Nova Southeastern University
Varsity Swim and Dive Regional Finals Fri 10/27/2023 10:00 am Nova Southeastern University
Varsity Swim and Dive State
Championships

Sat 11/04/2023 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations


